
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 NOVEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 245597658
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THE SILVER CORD

PORTALS

LIGHT, DARK, LIGHT AGAIN

MIDNIGHTS

HACKNEY DIAMONDS

BEWITCHED

FOLKLORE

BALLADS 1

LOVER

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

PEEPING TOM

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

ONE MORE TIME...

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

IN UTERO

GUTS

THE ROARING FORTY / 1983-2023

EVERMORE

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Melanie Martinez

Angie McMahon

Taylor Swift

The Rolling Stones

Laufey

Taylor Swift

Joji

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Peeping Tom

Taylor Swift

Blink-182

Taylor Swift

Nirvana

Olivia Rodrigo

Billy Bragg

Taylor Swift

Troye Sivan
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2812194191

75679694522

AM003CD

2445790098

5812256

LAULP003CD

3503795

9362485817

7792868

2455678249

IPC258LP

B003357802

19658778272

B003450402

3750295

5816372

COOKCD862

B003340502

5582655
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